

BID SUMMARY

TITLE: 2017 STORM DAMAGE REPAIRS ON MOUNTAIN VIEW ROAD, CR 510, M.P. 14.39

CONTRACT NO. 170051
 DISTRICT: 1
 COUNTY: MENDOCINO
 ROUTE: 510

ADVERTISED DATE: March 29 & April 1, 2018 BID OPENING DATE: April 26, 2018

PREPARED BY: Chris Gialdini

DATE: 4/27/2018 CHECKED BY: Ramon Plaza

DATE: 4/27/2018

				Wylatti Resource Management NO. 1		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Gregg Simpson Trucking NO. 2	
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
MOUNTAIN VIEW ROAD, M.P. 14.39									
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$10,366.00	\$10,366.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
2	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,560.00	\$1,560.00
3	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00
4	Water Pollution Control	LS	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,980.00	\$1,980.00
5	Develop Water Supply	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
6	Roadway Excavation	CY	225	\$41.47	\$9,330.75	\$60.00	\$13,500.00	\$60.00	\$13,500.00
7	Geogrid Fabric	SY	140	\$2.50	\$350.00	\$20.00	\$2,800.00	\$5.00	\$700.00
8	Class 2 Aggregate Base	TON	500	\$53.44	\$26,720.00	\$50.00	\$25,000.00	\$70.00	\$35,000.00
9	HMA (Type A)	TON	150	\$175.00	\$26,250.00	\$120.00	\$18,000.00	\$188.60	\$28,290.00
10	Paint Traffic Stripe 4" (2 Coats, White)	LF	400	\$6.00	\$2,400.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$6.90	\$2,760.00
11	Paint Traffic Stripe 4" (2 Coats, Yellow)	LF	400	\$6.00	\$2,400.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$6.90	\$2,760.00
	Total:				\$91,616.75		\$88,300.00		\$93,350.00
	DBE Goal:				7.34%		7.24%		100.00%
☆	Corrected Amount								

BID SUMMARY

TITLE: 2017 STORM DAMAGE REPAIRS ON MOUNTAIN VIEW ROAD, CR 510, M.P. 14.39

CONTRACT NO. 170051
 DISTRICT: 1
 COUNTY: MENDOCINO
 ROUTE: 510

ADVERTISED DATE: March 29 & April 1, 2018 BID OPENING DATE: April 26, 2018

PREPARED BY: Chris Gialdini

DATE: 4/27/2018 CHECKED BY: Ramon Plaza

DATE: 4/27/2018

				Mendocino Construction Services NO. 3		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Bouthillier's Construction, Inc. NO. 4	
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
MOUNTAIN VIEW ROAD, M.P. 14.39									
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
3	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$8,100.00	\$8,100.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
4	Water Pollution Control	LS	1	\$1,925.00	\$1,925.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
5	Develop Water Supply	LS	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
6	Roadway Excavation	CY	225	\$46.00	\$10,350.00	\$60.00	\$13,500.00	\$50.00	☆ \$11,250.00
7	Geogrid Fabric	SY	140	\$8.00	\$1,120.00	\$20.00	\$2,800.00	\$14.50	\$2,030.00
8	Class 2 Aggregate Base	TON	500	\$59.00	\$29,500.00	\$50.00	\$25,000.00	\$50.00	\$25,000.00
9	HMA (Type A)	TON	150	\$198.00	\$29,700.00	\$120.00	\$18,000.00	\$200.00	\$30,000.00
10	Paint Traffic Stripe 4" (2 Coats, White)	LF	400	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$7.50	\$3,000.00
11	Paint Traffic Stripe 4" (2 Coats, Yellow)	LF	400	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$7.50	\$3,000.00
	Total:				\$94,895.00		\$88,300.00	☆	\$101,780.00
☆	DBE Goal:				0.00%		7.24%		N/A
	Corrected Amount								

BID SUMMARY

TITLE: 2017 STORM DAMAGE REPAIRS ON MOUNTAIN VIEW ROAD, CR 510, M.P. 14.39

CONTRACT NO. 170051
 DISTRICT: 1
 COUNTY: MENDOCINO
 ROUTE: 510

ADVERTISED DATE: March 29 & April 1, 2018 BID OPENING DATE: April 26, 2018

PREPARED BY: Chris Gialdini

DATE: 4/27/2018 CHECKED BY: Ramon Plaza

DATE: 4/27/2018

				Trinity River Construction, Inc. NO. 5		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Morgan Creek Construction NO. 6	
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
MOUNTAIN VIEW ROAD, M.P. 14.39									
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
2	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
3	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$13,200.00	\$13,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$24,500.00	\$24,500.00
4	Water Pollution Control	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
5	Develop Water Supply	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
6	Roadway Excavation	CY	225	\$60.00	\$13,500.00	\$60.00	\$13,500.00	\$210.00	\$47,250.00
7	Geogrid Fabric	SY	140	\$40.00	\$5,600.00	\$20.00	\$2,800.00	\$26.00	\$3,640.00
8	Class 2 Aggregate Base	TON	500	\$58.00	\$29,000.00	\$50.00	\$25,000.00	\$110.00	\$55,000.00
9	HMA (Type A)	TON	150	\$220.00	\$33,000.00	\$120.00	\$18,000.00	\$380.00	\$57,000.00
10	Paint Traffic Stripe 4" (2 Coats, White)	LF	400	\$6.00	\$2,400.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00
11	Paint Traffic Stripe 4" (2 Coats, Yellow)	LF	400	\$6.00	\$2,400.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00
	Total:				\$139,600.00		\$88,300.00		\$225,390.00
☆	DBE Goal:				N/A		7.24%		N/A
	Corrected Amount								